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長野県記録(KR)                3:38.49 佐藤 清治                    佐久長聖高       1999/05/28  
長野県高校記録(KR)            3:38.49 佐藤 清治                    佐久長聖         1999/05/28  
長野県中学記録(CR)            3:56.2  和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/09/18  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 窪田 隼也(3)   4:50.80  1 片桐 和真(3)   4:14.06 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼｭﾝﾔ 富士見中 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ｶｽﾞﾏ 駒ヶ根東中

 2 鳥海 宏陽(1)   4:53.35  2 小林 亮太(3)   4:26.45 
ﾄﾘｳﾐ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ 高森中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 富士見中

 3 澤田 陽(2)   4:54.74  3 鈴木 拓斗(2)   4:27.05 
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ 富士見中 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾄ 飯田高

 4 三澤 恒太(3)   4:59.56  4 野村 一馬(3)   4:27.29 
ﾐｻﾜ ｺｳﾀ 上伊那農高 ﾉﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 5 秋田 雅彦   5:03.03  5 山本 朝輝(2)   4:28.88 
ｱｷﾀ ﾏｻﾋｺ 走練者 ﾔﾏﾓ ｱｻﾋ OIDE長姫

 6 嵯峨 寛也(3)   5:13.18  6 河野 将大(2)   4:34.47 
ｻｶﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ 緑ヶ丘中 ｺｳﾉ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 伊那弥生ヶ丘高

 7 市村 優直(2)   5:16.54  7 善積 有太郎(2)   4:37.05 
ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾅｵ 旭ヶ丘中 ﾖｼﾂﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 駒ヶ根東中

 8 酒井 聖哉(3)   5:20.40  8 代田 真司(3)   4:43.12 
ｻｶｲ ｾｲﾄ 高森中 ｼﾛﾀ ｼﾝｼﾞ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 9 小笠原 悠斗(2)   5:25.78  9 鳥海 倖正(3)   4:43.47 
ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾄﾘｳﾐ ｺｳｾｲ 高森中

10 細田 遥平(3)   5:28.66 10 北原 樹(2)   4:46.32 
ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾖｳﾍｲ 富士見中 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ OIDE長姫

11 岡島 諒(2)   6:09.72 11 神谷 真一(2)   4:49.72 
ｵｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳ 飯田高陵中 ｶﾐﾔ ｼﾝｲﾁ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ

12 伊藤 博斗(2)   6:28.64 12 本島 岳(3)   4:54.66 
ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 飯田高陵中 ﾓﾄｼﾞﾏ ﾀｹｼ 高森中

  木下 朝仁(3)        渋谷 悠斗(2)      
ｷﾉｼﾀ ｱｻﾄ 駒ヶ根東中 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾕｳﾄ 上伊那農高

  園原 叶麻(1)        坂井 千紘(1)      
ｿﾉﾊﾗ ﾄｳﾏ 阿智中 ｻｶｲ ﾁﾋﾛ 上伊那農高

  橋本 和磨(1)        橋本 蒼平(3)      
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ 阿智中 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｿｳﾍｲ 高森中

[ 3組]

 1 羽場 圭汰   3:58.92 
ﾊﾊﾞ ｹｲﾀ RUNJOY

 2 白川 大地   4:04.22 
ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ RUNJOY

 3 高梨 良介   4:05.03 
ﾀｶﾅｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ﾄｰﾊﾂ

 4 滝澤 秀斗(1)   4:06.03 
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ 上伊那農高

 5 唐澤 直希   4:08.99 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ RUNJOY

 6 牧内 宇龍(1)   4:15.87 
ﾏｷｳﾁ ｳﾘｭｳ 上伊那農高

 7 丸山 卓治   4:16.85 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀｸｼﾞ RUNJOY

 8 大村 春樹(1)   4:18.58 
ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ 上伊那農高

 9 天野 進   4:22.67 
ｱﾏﾉ ｽｽﾑ INAFRS

10 清水 慶佑(2)   4:26.15 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 赤穂高

11 伊東 輝(2)   4:36.25 
ｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ 小諸高

12 小林 奏二郎(2)   4:40.93 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 飯田高

13 橋本 鉄(2)   5:21.82 
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾃﾂ 飯田高陵中

  玉木 輝(2)      
ﾀﾏｷ ﾋｶﾙ 上伊那農高

  小池 孝太郎(2)      
ｺｲｹ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 富士見中
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   1 羽場 圭汰 RUNJOY     3:58.92   3   1
   2 白川 大地 RUNJOY     4:04.22   3   2
   3 高梨 良介 ﾄｰﾊﾂ     4:05.03   3   3
   4 滝澤 秀斗(1) 上伊那農高     4:06.03   3   4
   5 唐澤 直希 RUNJOY     4:08.99   3   5
   6 片桐 和真(3) 駒ヶ根東中     4:14.06   2   1
   7 牧内 宇龍(1) 上伊那農高     4:15.87   3   6
   8 丸山 卓治 RUNJOY     4:16.85   3   7
   9 大村 春樹(1) 上伊那農高     4:18.58   3   8
  10 天野 進 INAFRS     4:22.67   3   9
  11 清水 慶佑(2) 赤穂高     4:26.15   3  10
  12 小林 亮太(3) 富士見中     4:26.45   2   2
  13 鈴木 拓斗(2) 飯田高     4:27.05   2   3
  14 野村 一馬(3) ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ     4:27.29   2   4
  15 山本 朝輝(2) OIDE長姫     4:28.88   2   5
  16 河野 将大(2) 伊那弥生ヶ丘高     4:34.47   2   6
  17 伊東 輝(2) 小諸高     4:36.25   3  11
  18 善積 有太郎(2) 駒ヶ根東中     4:37.05   2   7
  19 小林 奏二郎(2) 飯田高     4:40.93   3  12
  20 代田 真司(3) ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ     4:43.12   2   8
  21 鳥海 倖正(3) 高森中     4:43.47   2   9
  22 北原 樹(2) OIDE長姫     4:46.32   2  10
  23 神谷 真一(2) ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ     4:49.72   2  11
  24 窪田 隼也(3) 富士見中     4:50.80   1   1
  25 鳥海 宏陽(1) 高森中     4:53.35   1   2
  26 本島 岳(3) 高森中     4:54.66   2  12
  27 澤田 陽(2) 富士見中     4:54.74   1   3
  28 三澤 恒太(3) 上伊那農高     4:59.56   1   4
  29 秋田 雅彦 走練者     5:03.03   1   5
  30 嵯峨 寛也(3) 緑ヶ丘中     5:13.18   1   6
  31 市村 優直(2) 旭ヶ丘中     5:16.54   1   7
  32 酒井 聖哉(3) 高森中     5:20.40   1   8
  33 橋本 鉄(2) 飯田高陵中     5:21.82   3  13
  34 小笠原 悠斗(2) 緑ヶ丘中     5:25.78   1   9
  35 細田 遥平(3) 富士見中     5:28.66   1  10
  36 岡島 諒(2) 飯田高陵中     6:09.72   1  11
  37 伊藤 博斗(2) 飯田高陵中     6:28.64   1  12
    木下 朝仁(3) 駒ヶ根東中 DNS   1    
    園原 叶麻(1) 阿智中 DNS   1    
    橋本 和磨(1) 阿智中 DNS   1    
    渋谷 悠斗(2) 上伊那農高 DNS   2    
    坂井 千紘(1) 上伊那農高 DNS   2    
    橋本 蒼平(3) 高森中 DNS   2    
    玉木 輝(2) 上伊那農高 DNS   3    
    小池 孝太郎(2) 富士見中 DNS   3    
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